## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6788585

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
BIAO TANG	06/18/2021
HAIPING LIU	06/18/2021
ZHONGSHAN FENG	06/18/2021

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CHONGQING KONKA PHOTOELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO., LTD.
Street Address:	(FACTORY 1) NO. 69, WUSHAN ROAD, BIQUAN STREET
Internal Address:	BISHAN DISTRICT
City:	CHONGQING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	402760

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17362256	

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7036841111

Email: scihead-sz@ipfirm.com
Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP
Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAL
Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OCKET NUMBER: C5858-408		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT		
SIGNATURE:	/JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT/		
DATE SIGNED:	06/29/2021		

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=EFiled\_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056707 FRAME: 0681

506741768

# ASSIGNMENT

	consideration of the premise reby acknowledged, the unde		nie consideration in hand paid, the receipt and	sufficiency of
;	B Biao TANG	4)		
7	) Haiping LIU	5)		
3	3) Zhongshan FENG	6)		
who has me	ide a certain new and useful	invention, hereby sells, assig	os and transfers unto	
<u>CHONGQI</u>	<u>NG KONKA PHOTOELEC</u>	TRIC TECHNOLOGY RES	EARCH INSTITUTE CO., LTD. baving a pl	ace of
business at	(Factory 1) No. 69, Washan	Road, Biquan Street, Bishar	District, Choneging 402760, China	
its successo as defined i	rs and assigns (hereinafter den 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invent	esignated "ASSIGNEE") the tion entitled	entire right, title and interest for the United Sta	tes of America
SPHERIC	CAL FLIP-CHIP MICRO-I	LED. METHOD FOR MA	NUFACTURING THE SAME, AND DISP	LAY PANEL
(a) for	r which an application for Un nited States Patent Application	nited States Letters Patent was on No.	filed on and	identified by
and the unc all United S continuation Property to agrees that the All application	lersigned hereby authorizes a States Letters Patent which re us-in-part thereof, and the re the said ASSIGNEE, for its the attorneys of record in said ND the undersigned hereby for and obtaining original, d	nay be granted therefore and right to all benefits under the interest as ASSIGNEE, its solutions application shall be reafter a regrees to transfer a like ivisional, reissued or extende	executed on, s Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, co be International Convention for the Protection accessors, assigns and legal representatives; that on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; interest, and to render all necessary assistand Letters Patent of the United States, upon required further remuneration, in and to any improve thout further remuneration, in and to any improve the commission of the United States.	ntinuations, or n of Industrial ne undersigned nce in making uest of the said
applications ASSIGNEE	s for patent based thereon,	growing out of or related to	the said invention; and to execute any pape d essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and	ers by the said
SIGNED or	the date indicated aside my	signature:		
U Bia Name: B	iao TANG		202/.06-78 Date:	
2) <u>Hai</u> Name: H	PING LIU Siping LIU		2021 : 06 : 18 Date: 2021 : 06 : 18	
3) <u>2/10</u> Name: Z	<u>μα Shon - FFNG</u> herlgshan FENG		<u>2021 : 06 : 18</u> Date:	
4)Name:			Date:	
5)			v.	
Name:	······		Date:	

**RECORDED: 06/29/2021** 

PATENT REEL: 056707 FRAME: 0682